HEALTH SERVICE TOUR
IN NORTH EAST VICTORIA

Fully catered tour of the Hume region for students and doctors
eligible for intern or PGY2 match though PMCV in 2024.

Tour includes transport, accommodation, meals, hospital tours and
networking meet and greets.

Saturday 13th May
Albury
¢ Health

Wodonga
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EXPLORE

13th & 14th
May 2023

Albury Wodonga Health

Northeast Health Wangaratta

Dinner & Accommodation
in Dookie

options, times and registration
p|ease scan the QR code.

GV Health Shepparton
M2M | Yarrawonga Health

(589 Goulburn Valley F  sorder Regional
Y0 Regional Training Hub Training Hub RI

Government


https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/thrive-in-hume-regional-health-service-showcase-tickets-586304421307

EXPLORE 13th & 14th

ﬁWi  May 2023

SCHEDULE

Saturday 13th May

9:00
9:30
11:30
1:30

2:30

4:00
5:00
6:00

Arrival at Shepparton, secure parking available

Travel to Albury
Albury
Wodonga
Lunch and tour of Albury Wodonga Health Q@Heanhg
Travel to Wangaratta sl
205\\:5,.:’%5”;?%(;
Tour of Northeast Health Wangaratta B
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Travel to Dookie
Arrive at accommodation in Dookie

Dinner and presentation by Victorian Rural Generalist Program

Sunday 14th May

8:30
9:00
11:30
12:30

12:30
2:30

THE U SITY O
MELBOURNE

Travel to Shepparton %
Breakfast and tour of GV Health Shepparton 6VHealth
Travel to Echuca OR Yarrawonga /n@m
Lunch and tour of Yarrawonga Health with M2M Muray o the Mountin

or
Lunch and tour of Echuca Regional Health \C Echuca Regional Health

Travel to Shepparton, tour concludes

289 Goulburn Valley Border Regional
CUD,| Regional Training Hub Training Hub RI

Government



